
Girls’ Track and Field – 2024

Mon., Apr 8 Washington, Roosevelt, Jefferson, Drexler 4:30 @ Wahlert

Mon., Apr 15 vs. Washington, Jefferson, Roosevelt 5:00 @ Senior

Fri., Apr 26 vs. Washington, Jefferson, Roosevelt, Drexler 4:00 @ WD

Mon., May 6 vs. Jefferson, Washington, Roosevelt, Drexler 4:00 @ Hempstead

Sat., May 11 vs. Washington Relays 9:00 @ Senior

Boys’ Track and Field – 2024

Mon., Apr 8 Washington, Roosevelt, Jefferson 4:00 @ Hempstead

Fri., Apr 12 vs. Washington, Jefferson, Roosevelt, Drexler 4:00 @ WD

Mon., Apr 15 vs. Washington, Jefferson, Roosevelt 5:00 @ Senior

Mon., May 6 Washington, Roosevelt, Jefferson, Drexler 4:30 @ Wahlert

Sat., May 11 vs. Washington Relays 9:00 @ Senior

Coaches: Matt Pfiffner, Holly Flood, Bob Noel
[updated as of 03-06-24]



Mazzuchelli Catholic Middle School
Track & Field Practice Schedule – 2024
****************** [updated as of 03-06-24]

[Parent meeting for 7th Grade on Mon., Mar. 20 @ 4:15 in gym] 
Mon., Mar. 18 7th Grade Boys & Girls begin 3:00-4:15 
Tues., Mar. 19 8th Grade Boys & Girls begin 3:00-4:15 
Wed., Mar. 20 7th Grade Boys & Girls 3:00-4:15 
Thurs., Mar. 21 8th Grade Boys & Girls 3:00-4:15 
Fri., Mar. 22 All Athletes 3:00-4:15
 

Mon., Mar. 25 7th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15
Tues., Mar. 26 8th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15 
Wed., Mar. 27 7th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15
Thurs., Mar. 28 8th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15
Fri., Mar. 29 xxx [no school]  Good Friday

Mon., Apr. 1 7th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15
Tues., Apr. 2 8th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15 
Wed., Apr. 3 7th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15 
Thurs., Apr. 4 8th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15 
Fri., Apr. 5 All Athletes [team pictures for all athletes] 3:00-4:15
 

Mon., Apr. 8 Meet for Girls @ Wahlert 4:30
Meet for Boys @ Hempstead 4:00

Tues., Apr. 9 7th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15 
Wed., Apr. 10 8th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15 
Thurs., Apr. 11 All Athletes 3:00-4:15
Fri., Apr. 12 Meet for Boys @ WD 4:00

7th & 8th Girls No Practice

Mon., Apr. 15 Meet for Girls @ Senior 5:00
Meet for Boys @ Senior 5:00 

Tues., Apr. 16 8th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15
Wed., Apr. 17 7th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15 
Thurs., Apr. 18 All Athletes 3:00-4:15 
Fri., Apr. 19 All Athletes 3:00-4:15 

Mon., Apr. 22 7th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15
Tues., Apr. 23 8th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15 
Wed., Apr. 24 7th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15 
Thurs., Apr. 25 8th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15 
Fri., Apr. 26 Meet for Girls @ WD 4:00

7th & 8th Boys Practice 3:00-4:15



Mon., Apr. 29 7th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15
Tues., Apr. 30 8th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15 
Wed., May 1 7th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15 
Thurs., May 2 8th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15
Fri., May 3 All Athletes 3:00-4:15 

Mon., May 6 Meet for Girls @ Hempstead 4:00
Meet for Boys @ Wahlert 4:30

Tues., May 7 7th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15
Wed., May 8 8th Grade All Athletes 3:00-4:15 
Thurs., May 9 All Athletes 3:00-4:15
Fri., May 10 All Athletes 3:00-4:15 
Sat., May 11 Meet for Boys & Girls @ Senior 9:00 am


